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PLEASE NOTE: The prices below are for reference only and are base models constructed of HPL work surfaces, TFL cabinets and doors with
standard pulls, standard hinges and without locks. For detailed pricing please contact your local dealer or mediatechnologies®.

Elements Continuous Top Elements Continuous Top

High Pressure Laminate Tops with 4" Backsplash ECTBL-C-20126 20"D x 126"W $545
PVC Edges ECTBL-C-20132 20"D x 132"W $571
Model Number Dimensions List Price ECTBL-C-20138 20"D x 138"W $596
ECTBL-C-1424 14"D x 24"W $94 ECTBL-C-20144 20"D x 144"W $620
ECTBL-C-1430 14"D x 30"W $119 ECTBL-C-2424 24"D x 24"W $160
ECTBL-C-1436 14D x 36"W $139 ECTBL-C-2430 24"D x 30"W $195
ECTBLC-1442 14D x 42 $164 ECTBL-C-2436 24'D x 36"W $235
ECTBL-C-1448 14'D x 48"W $184 ECTBL-C-2442 24'D x 42"W $274
ECTBL-C-1454 14D x 54"W $190 ECTBL-C-2448 24"D x 48"W $312
ECTBL-C-1460 14"D x 60"W $207 ECTBL-C-2454 24"D x 54"W $318
ECTBL-C-1466 14"D x 66"W $229 ECTBL-C-2460 24"D x 60"W $354
ECTBL-C-1472 14"D x 72"W $249 ECTBL-C-2466 24"D x 66"W $386

ECTBL-C-2472 24"D x 72"W $424
ECTBL-C-1478 14"D x 78"W $270

ECTBL-C-247 24"D x 78"W 4
ECTBL-C-1484 14"D x 84"W $290 ¢ ¢ 8 x78 $456

ECTBL-C-2484 24'D x 84"W 492
ECTBL-C-1490 14"D x 90"W $310 OTBL-C-248 X8 il

ECTBL-C-2490 24"D x 90"W $525
ECTBL-C-1496 14"D x 96"W $330

ECTBL-C-2496 24"D x 96"W $562
ECTBL-C-14102 14"D x 102"W $312

ECTBL-C-24102 24"D x 102"W $527
ECTBL-C-14108 14"D x 108"W $330

ECTBL-C-24108 24"D x 108"W $560
ECTBL-C-14114 14"D x 114"W $345

ECTBL-C-24114 24'D X 114"W
ECTBL-C-14120 14"D x 120"W $365 ¢ ¢ X $590

ECTBL-C-2412! 24"D x 120"W 2
ECTBL-C-14126 14"D x 126"W $383 ¢ ¢ 0 X120 $620

ECTBL-C-24126 24"Dx 126"W $652
ECTBL-C-14132 14"D x 132"W $403

ECTBL-C-24132 24"D x 132"W $680
ECTBL-C-14138 14"D x 138"W $419

ECTBL-C-24138 24"D x 138"W $714
ECTBL-C-14144 14"D x 144"W $436

ECTBL-C-24144 24"D x 144"W $745
ECTBL-C-2024 20"D x 24"W $131

Wi E
ECTBL-C-2030 20"D x 30"W $167 ood Edges
ECTBL-C-2036 20D % 36"W $195 Model Number Dimensions List Price
ECTBL-C-2042 20"D x 42°W $229 ECTBL-E-1424 14"D x 24"W $176

ECTBL-E-1430 14"D x 30"W $224
ECTBL-C-2048 20"D x 48"W $260

ECTBL-E-1436 14"D x 36"W $263
ECTBL-C-2054 20"D x 54"W $267

ECTBL-E-1442 14"D x 42"W $306
ECTBL-C-2060 20"D x 60"W $296

ECTBL-E-1448 14"D x 48"W $347
ECTBL-C-2066 20"D x 66"W $325

ECTBL-E-1454 14"D x 54"W 4.
ECTBL-C-2072 20"D x 72"W $354 ¢ ° X i

ECTBL-E-14 14"D "W 4
ECTBL-C-2078 20"D x 78"W $383 ¢ 60 x60 $38

ECTBL-E-1466 14"D x 66"W $424
ECTBL-C-2084 20"D x 84"W $410

ECTBL-E-1472 14"Dx 72"W $458
ECTBL-C-2090 20"D x 90"W $438

ECTBL-E-1478 14"D x 78"W $497
ECTBL-C-2096 20"D x 96"W $470

ECTBL-E-1484 14"D x 84"W $536
ECTBL-C-20102 20"D x 102"W $443

ECTBL-E-14 14"D "W 74
ECTBL-C-20108 20"D x 108"W $469 ¢ % x90 =

ECTBL-E-1496 14"D x 96"W 612
ECTBL-C-20114 20"D x 114"W $493 g ¥

ECTBL-E-14102 14"D x 102"W $518
ECTBL-C-20120 20"Dx 120"W $519

ECTBL-E-14108 14"D x 108"W $546
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ECTBL-E-14114
ECTBL-E-14120
ECTBL-E-14126
ECTBL-E-14132
ECTBL-E-14138
ECTBL-E-14144
ECTBL-E-2024
ECTBL-E-2030
ECTBL-E-2036
ECTBL-E-2042
ECTBL-E-2048
ECTBL-E-2054
ECTBL-E-2060
ECTBL-E-2066
ECTBL-E-2072
ECTBL-E-2078
ECTBL-E-2084
ECTBL-E-2090
ECTBL-E-2096
ECTBL-E-20102
ECTBL-E-20108
ECTBL-E-20114
ECTBL-E-20120
ECTBL-E-20126
ECTBL-E-20132
ECTBL-E-20138
ECTBL-E-20144
ECTBL-E-2424
ECTBL-E-2430
ECTBL-E-2436
ECTBL-E-2442
ECTBL-E-2448
ECTBL-E-2454
ECTBL-E-2460
ECTBL-E-2466
ECTBL-E-2472
ECTBL-E-2478
ECTBL-E-2484
ECTBL-E-2490
ECTBL-E-2496
ECTBL-E-24102
ECTBL-E-24108
ECTBL-E-24114

2 mediatechnologiese r:231.861.2194

14"D x 114"W
14"D x 120"W
14"D x 126"W
14"Dx 132"W
14"D x 138"W
14"D x 144"W
20"D x 24"W
20"D x 30"W
20"D x 36"W
20"D x 42"W
20"D x 48"W
20"D x 54"W
20"D x 60"W
20"D x 66"W
20"Dx 72"'W
20"D x 78"W
20"D x 84"W
20"D x 90"W
20"D x 96"W
20"D x 102"W
20"D x 108"W
20"D x 114"W
20"D x 120"W
20"D x 126"W
20"D x 132"W
20"D x 138"W
20"D x 144"W
24"D x 24"W
24"D x 30"W
24"D x 36"W
24"D x 42"W
24"D x 48"W
24"D x 54"W
24"D x 60"W
24"D x 66"W
24"Dx72"W
24"Dx 78"W
24"D x 84"W
24"D x 90"W
24"D x 96"W
24"Dx 102"W
24"D x 108"W
24"Dx 114"W

$576
$606
$637
$667
$698
$727
$251
$312
$374
$434
$494
$492
$546
$599
$653
$707
$760
$814
$868
$734
$777
$822
$864
$908
$951
$993
$1,036
$299
$374
$446
$519
$592
$590
$653
$719
$784
$849
$913
$979
$1,044
$882
$933
$984

F:231.861.6678

Workspace

Elements Continuous Top

ECTBL-E-24120
ECTBL-E-24126
ECTBL-E-24132
ECTBL-E-24138
ECTBL-E-24144

24"Dx 120"W $1,036
24"Dx 126"W $1,087
24"D x 132"W $1,139
24"Dx 138"W $1,191
24"Dx 144"W $1,242

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and

Custom Finishes

Model Number
Non-Standard PVC

Custom Finish

Non-Standard Stain

Sprayon Finish

E: sales@mediatechnologies.com

Description List Price

Upcharge, per color, per $911
order, for non-standard
PVC

Upcharge for custom $640
stain finish

Upcharge for non-stan- $283
dard stains already
matched

Upcharge, per color, $329
per order, for Sprayon
finish
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Elements Continuous Top Elements Continuous Top

High Pressure Laminate Tops (without Backsplash) ECTL-C-20126 20"D x 126"W $545
PVC Edges ECTL-C-20132 20"D x 132"W $571
Model Number Dimensions List Price ECTL-C-20138 20D x 138"W $596
ECTL-C-1424 14D x 24"W $94 ECTL-C-20144 20'D x 144"W $620
ECTL-C-1430 14D x 30"W $119 ECTL-C-2424 24"D x 24"W $160
ECTL-C-1436 14D x 36"W $139 ECTL-C-2430 24"D x 30"W $195
ECTL-C-1442 14"D x 42"W $164 FBUSE2ED 2 DIl $285
ECTL-C-1448 14"D x 48"W $184 ECTL-C-2442 24Dy 42w $274
ECTL-C-1454 14D x 54"W $190 ECTL-C-2448 24"D x 48"W $312
ECTL-C-1460 14D x 60"W $207 ECTL-C-2454 24"D x 54"W $318
ECTL-C-1466 14"D x 66"W $229 EBILG 2 24D x60W £
ECTL-C-1472 14'D x 72"W $249 ECTL-C-2466 24D x66"W $386

ECTL-C-2472 24"D x 72"W $424
ECTL-C-1478 14"Dx 78"W $270

ECTL-C-2478 24"D x 78"W $456
ECTL-C-1484 14"D x 84"W $290

ECTL-C-2484 24"D x 84"W $492
ECTL-C-1490 14"D x 90"W $310

ECTL-C-2490 24"D x 90"W $525
ECTL-C-1496 14"D x 96"W $330

ECTL-C-2496 24"D x 96"W $562
ECTL-C-14102 14"D x 102"W $312

ECTL-C-24102 24"D x 102"W $527
ECTL-C-14108 14"D x 108"W $330

ECTL-C-24108 24"D x 108"W $560
ECTL-C-14114 14"D x 114"W $345

ECTL-C-24114 24"D x 114"W $590
ECTL-C-14120 14"D x 120"W $365

ECTL-C-24120 24"D x 120"W $620
ECTL-C-14126 14"D x 126"W $383

ECTL-C-24126 24"D x 126"W $652
ECTL-C-14132 14"D x 132"W $403

ECTL-C-24132 24"D x 132"W $680
ECTL-C-14138 14"D x 138"W $419

ECTL-C-24138 24"D x 138"W $714
ECTL-C-14144 14"D x 144"W $436

ECTL-C-24144 24"D x 144"W $745
ECTL-C-2024 20"D x 24"W $131

Wood Edges
ECTL-C-2030 20"D x 30"W $167

Model Number Dimensions List Price
ECTL-C-2036 20"D x 36"W $195

ECTL-E-1424 14"D x 24"W $176
ECTL-C-2042 20"D x 42"W $229

ECTL-E-1430 14"D x 30"W $224
ECTL-C-2048 20"D x 48"W $260

ECTL-E-1436 14"D x 36"W $263
ECTL-C-2054 20"D x 54"W $267

ECTL-E-1442 14"D x 42"W $306
ECTL-C-2060 20"D x 60"W $296

ECTL-E-1448 14"D x 48"W $347
ECTL-C-2066 20"D x 66"W $325

ECTL-E-1454 14"D x 54"W $345
ECTL-C-2072 20"D x 72"W $354

ECTL-E-1460 14"D x 60"W $384
ECTL-C-2078 20"D x 78"W $383

ECTL-E-1466 14"D x 66"W $424
ECTL-C-2084 20"D x 84"W $410

ECTL-E-1472 14"Dx 72"W $458
ECTL-C-2090 20"D x 90"W $438

ECTL-E-1478 14"D x 78"W $497
ECTL-C-2096 20"D x 96"W $470

ECTL-E-1484 14"D x 84"W $536
ECTL-C-20102 20"D x 102"W $443

ECTL-E-1490 14"D x 90"W $574
ECTL-C-20108 20"D x 108"W $469

ECTL-E-1496 14"D x 96"W $612
ECTL-C-20114 20"D x 114"W $493

ECTL-E-14102 14"D x 102"W $518
ECTL-C-20120 20"D x 120"W $519

ECTL-E-14108 14"D x 108"W $546
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Elements Continuous Top Elements Continuous Top

ECTL-E-14114 14"'D x 114"W $576 ECTL-E-2490 24"D x 90"W $979
ECTL-E-14120 14"Dx 120"W $606 ECTL-E-2496 24"D x 96"W $1,044
ECTL-E-14126 14"D x 126"W $637 ECTL-E-24102 24"D x 102"W $882
ECTL-E-14132 14"D x 132"W $667 ECTL-E-24108 24"D x 108"W $933
ECTL-E-14138 14"D x 138"W $698 ECTL-E-24114 24"D x 114"W $984
ECTL-E-14144 14"D x 144"W $727 ECTL-E-24120 24"Dx 120"W $1,036
ECTL-E-2024 20"D x 24"W $251 ECTL-E-24126 24"Dx 126"W $1,087
ECTL-E-2030 20"D x 30"W $312 ECTL-E-24132 24"D x 132"W $1,139
ECTL-E-2036 20"D x 36"W $374 ECTL-E-24138 24"D x 138"W $1,191
ECTL-E-2042 20"D x 42"W $434 ECTL-E-24144 24"D x 144"W $1,242
ECTL-E-2048 20"D x 48"W $494

ECTL-E-2060 20'D x 60"W $546 Custom Finishes

ECTL-E-2066 20"D x 66"W $599 Model Number Description List Price
ECTL-E-2072 20"D X 72'W $653 Non-Standard PVC ggjcelwrfa;gfhgﬁfsctzlﬁgaﬁzr $911
ECTL-E-2078 20"D x 78"W $707 PVC

ECTL-E-2084 20"D x 84"W $760 Custom Finish Upcharge for custom $640
ECTL-E-2090 20°D x 90"W $814 | stain finsh

ECTL-E-2096 20D x 96" W $868 Non-Standard Stain ggrc;:trgieréo;lpeo;(jystan- $283
ECTL-E-20102 20"D x 102"W $734 matched

ECTL-E-20108 20"D x 108"W $777 Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, $329
ECTL-E-20114 20D x 114'W $822 ﬁﬁ{sﬂ'de“ B

ECTL-E-20120 20"D x 120"W $864

ECTL-E-20126 20"D x 126"W $908

ECTL-E-20132 20"D x 132"W $951

ECTL-E-20138 20"D x 138"W $993

ECTL-E-20144 20"D x 144"W $1,036

ECTL-E-2424 24"D x 24"W $299

ECTL-E-2430 24"D x 30"W $374

ECTL-E-2436 24"D x 36"W $446

ECTL-E-2442 24"D x 42"W $519

ECTL-E-2448 24"D x 48"W $592

ECTL-E-2454 24"D x 54"W $590

ECTL-E-2460 24"D x 60"W $653

ECTL-E-2466 24"D x 66"W $719

ECTL-E-2472 24"Dx 72"W $784

ECTL-E-2478 24"Dx 78"W $849

ECTL-E-2484 24"D x 84"W $913
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices: All prices are F.0.B. the factory. Prices and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Prices do not include applicable taxes, special handling
or installation charges. Possession of a price list is not an offer to or agreement
to sell. We reserve the right to change prices without notice. We are not
responsible for typographical errors. In the event a price or description is found
to be incorrect, the correct information will be communicated to you when the
order is received.

Credit Terms: Open account status is only granted after a completed credit
application is received and approved.

Payment Terms: Terms for open account are net 30 days. Terms for orders
without open account will be determined by Silver Street, Incorporated on an
order-by-order basis and may require prepayment or a 50% deposit with order
and the balance prepaid before shipment.

Orders: Orders must be in writing. Faxed orders are acceptable. Processing of
orders will not begin until a signed acknowledgment is received.

Acknowledgments: Orders are accepted, manufactured and invoiced based
on written acknowledgments issued by Silver Street, Incorporated. All orders
are considered correct as acknowledged. Notify Silver Street, Incorporated
immediately of any order discrepancies. Acknowledged orders may not be
changed or canceled without written consent from Silver Street, Incorporated.

Changes to orders: Changes to orders already in process may be subject to a
fee covering the cost to make the requested change. If a fee is necessary a
written authorization of acceptance will be required. All requests for changes are
subject to approval by Silver Street, Incorporated.

Cancellation of orders: All orders received by Silver Street, Incorporated are
considered firm and cannot be canceled without our approval. A cancellation fee
may be required based upon cost incurred by Silver Street, Incorporated prior to
receipt of a cancellation request.

Returns: Returns are not accepted without a Return Goods Authorization issued
by Silver Street, Incorporated. Unauthorized returns will not be accepted.
Returns may be subject to a restocking fee.

Shipping Terms: All orders will be shipped F.0.B. shipping point with freight
charged collect. Shipping weights listed are net.

Routing: Shipments will be routed “best way" or as specified. Instructions will be
followed as closely as possible, however, Silver Street, Incorporated reserves the
right to make changes due to local conditions or other circumstances.

F:231.861.6678

Freight Damage: Legal title to merchandise passes to the buyer upon
acceptance by the carrier. All cartons must be carefully inspected at the time of
delivery. Visible damage should be noted on the delivery receipt. In the case of
concealed damage, the carrier must be notified within (5) days. It is the buyer’s
obligation to seek recourse against the shipper.

Shortages: Shipments should be inspected upon receipt for shortages.
Shortages must be reported to Silver Street, Incorporated in writing within (5)
days of receipt.

Shipping Address: mediatechnologies®
892 Industrial Park Drive

Shelby, MI 49455

Warranty: All items manufactured by Silver Street, Incorporated, home of
mediatechnologies® and Elements by mediatechnologies are guaranteed
against defects for a period of five (5) years from the date of purchase. We
will repair or replace, in our discretion, any defective item without cost to our
customer. This is customer’s sole and exclusive remedy against us. No delay
in shipment or delivery shall give rise to any liability for damages whatsoever.
We are not liable for defects caused by customer or any third party. Customer
is not authorized to make any repairs whatsoever or to deduct any amount from
the purchase price. In no event shall our liability under this warranty exceed
the purchase price. In no event shall we be liable for incidental, special or
consequential damages. We disclaim all other warranties, express or implied,
as to any matter whatsoever, including without limitation, quality, design,
performance, specifications, samples, condition, merchantability and fitness
for any particular purpose. No action may be commenced for breach of the
warranty more than six months after the cause of action accrues and any such
action may only be brought in the county of Oceana, State of Michigan.

elements

by mediatechnologiese
is a registered trademark of Silverstreet Incorporated.

U.S. Patent # 8,434,835 B2
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